



CK PRODUCTS LLC, 6230 INNOVATION BLVD, FORT WAYNE, IN 46818  
 www.ckproducts.com • www.celebakes.com

## PRODUCT INGREDIENT INFORMATION

**PRODUCT:** 7500-77552: Premium Cake Mix - red velvet  
 NET WT 18 oz (1 lb 2 oz) 510g

**INGREDIENTS:**

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Bleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono- and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), Dried Egg Whites, Red 40. Contains 2% or less of the following: Dextrose, Modified Food Starch (corn), Dried Egg Yolks, Sodium Bicarbonate, Acidic Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Aluminum Sulfate, Salt, Whey Protein Concentrate (Milk), Nonfat Dry Milk, Emulsifier (Propylene Glycol Esters of Fatty Acids, Mono- and Diglycerides, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate), Alkalized Cocoa Powder, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Cellulose Gum, Mono- and Dyclderides, Natural and Artificial Flavors (Milk), Polysorbate 60, Guar Gum, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Xanthan Gum, Maltol, Soy Flour.

**ALLERGENS:** CONTAINS: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, SOY.

(This list is not intended to address all substances that may represent an allergen risk to certain individuals.)

Because unintentional cross contamination can always be a possibility, however remote, the following statement may be printed on the packaging: Made on equipment that processes tree nuts.

**KOSHER STATUS:** Dairy (cRc)

**NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:**

**Serving size:** 1/12 package (43g);

Servings per Container: About 12

Calories:	170	
Total Fat:	4 g	5%DV*
Saturated Fat:	2 g	10%DV*
Trans Fat:	0 g	
Cholesterol:	0 mg	0%DV*
Sodium:	470 mg	20%DV*
Potassium:	86 mg	2%DV*
Total Carbohydrates:	31 g	11%DV*
Dietary Fiber:	1 g	2%DV*
Sugars:	18 g	
Added Sugars:	18 g	36%DV*
Protein:	4 g	
Vitamin D:	0 mcg	0%DV*
Calcium:	16 mg	2%DV*
Iron:	1 mg	6%DV*

\* %DV = Percent Daily Value (Based on a 2,000 Calorie Diet)

Percentage Breakdown	

**STORAGE AND SHELF LIFE:** One year from date of manufacture when stored in a cool dry area out of direct sunlight.

**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:** USA

**GMO STATEMENT:** Partially produced with genetic engineering.

NOTICE: This statement is complete and true as of the date of this document to the best of our knowledge.

PREPARED: 10 June 2020